


10mm

2mm

6mm

6mm

2mm





T- nut posizione



2,3mm





Ditte che lavorano 
il  titanio



Lato HV

2mm con fori PIN HV

2mm con fori PIN HV

4mm con fori PIN HV

4mm con fori PIN HV

Bandella TOP HV400 



Bandella 400



4mm

4mm

2mm

2mm



4mm

4mm

2mm

2mm
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